

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 3436**

1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 32, delete “at least three board
2 members” and insert “three board members or, if the chairperson requires
3 all voting members to participate, a majority of all voting members”.

4 In line 41, delete “(a)”.

5 On page 3, delete lines 1 through 5.

6 On page 4, line 7, delete “at least three board” and insert “three board
7 members or, if the chairperson requires all voting members to participate, a
8 majority of all voting”.

9 In line 20, delete “at least three board” and insert “three board members
10 or, if the chairperson requires all voting members to participate, a majority
11 of all voting”.

12 In line 34, delete “at least three board members” and insert “three board
13 members or, if the chairperson requires all voting members to participate, a
14 majority of all voting members.”.

15 On page 5, line 17, delete “at least” and insert “three board members or,
16 if the chairperson requires all voting members to participate, a unanimous
17 vote of all voting”.

18 In line 18, delete “three board”.

19 On page 7, line 3, delete “at least” and insert “three board members or,
20 if the chairperson requires all voting members to participate, a unanimous
21 vote of all voting”.

22 In line 4, delete “three board”.

1 On page 8, line 33, delete “at least” and insert “three board members or,
2 if the chairperson requires all voting members to participate, a unanimous
3 vote of all voting”.

4 In line 34, delete “three board”.

5
